Alpha 20001:2
High performance lantern
for major traffic routes.
• High performance optical
system (OPTIBLOC®)
engineered for improved
visibility and reduced glare

0 to 20° in 5° increments.
Example of colour option
Ordering Guide Lamps to be ordered separately.
Lamp type Description Weight Windage Cat. No.
& rating (kg) (m2)
HPS-T 100W Flat glass 13.5 0.135 A2000AGN 100.4
HPS-T 150W Flat glass 13.8 0.135 A2000AGN 150.4
HPS-T 250W Flat glass 15.5 0.135 A2000AGN 250.4
HPS-T 400W Flat glass 17.7 0.135 A2000AGN 400.4
HPS-T 100W Curved glass 13.5 0.150 A2000ASN 100.4
HPS-T 150W Curved glass 13.8 0.150 A2000ASN 150.4
HPS-T 250W Curved glass 15.5 0.150 A2000ASN 250.4
HPS-T 400W Curved glass 17.7 0.150 A2000ASN 400.4
HPS-T 100W Polycarbonate bowl 13.0 0.175 A2000AVN 100.4
HPS-T 150W Polycarbonate bowl 13.3 0.175 A2000AVN 150.4
HPS-T 250W Polycarbonate bowl 15.0 0.175 A2000AVN 250.4
HPS-T 400W Polycarbonate bowl 17.2 0.175 A2000AVN 400.4
For versions with Photocell Socket add ‘P’ to end of Lantern Cat. No. after ‘N’.
(i.e. A2000AGNP 100.4).
Export voltages available, refer to page 553 for details.
48m
36m
24m
24m
36m
48m
12m
12m
0
24m 12m 0 12m 24m 36m
House side Road side
0.02
0.05
0.10
0.20
X  1
lux/1000 lm
Cat. No. A2000AGN250.4 V4L3A
Lamp: 250W HPS-T(HO)
DLOR: 0.81 LOR: 0.81
Design attitude = 0°
Mounting height: 12m
D
is
ta
nc
e
al
on
g
ro
ad
Utilisation factors
Distance/Height Road House
W1/H or W2/H side side
0.2 0.08 0.07
0.4 0.16 0.12
0.6 0.25 0.16
0.8 0.33 0.19
1.0 0.39 0.21
1.5 0.48 0.24
2.0 0.51 0.25
3.0 0.54 0.26
4.0 0.54 0.26
Specification
To specify state: